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EOG RESOURCES INC.
ISIN:  US26875P1012

Overview

2024/07/16 08:04:41

Price
120.66 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.39% (2.82)

US26875P1012

EOG

Munich

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

69,954 EUR

S&P 500

120.22 EUR
121.42 EUR
120.66 EUR
120.66 EUR
120.66 EUR
117.84 EUR
117.60 EUR
0

0.00

1

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: EOG RESOURCES &

INC.
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/12 b
2024/07/11 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US26875P1012-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS26875P1012
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26875P1012&ID_NOTATION=9479168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26875P1012&ID_NOTATION=9479168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=601ecb230c84f8c3d08cdce2acb4778ce6a2fbf1a07bbba34c324852d531dd94&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=26a176bd64233b86a&time=1721213596&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bd7734bc3ab73083322282ce0846aeb3d7ea181314a9f4a45d16d9aec558e50&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9881d159f86880f5d&time=1721213596&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf318ce1fd70450b75776a797cbd24426623f0e6b3e73bb18768bd9a58385141&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e82b3503b9ad1a0d6&time=1721213596&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b4e774d3216e75840ab9033a71d8843d3fde9e5a9bfc7310dee63b16be2dd88&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ebde5e60b04153a8d&time=1721213596&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6efa82ce715c54b6f711e574674adbf21c19cad018ee1e23cde9298cf1c67fd3&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5894f6d101ce15c1f&time=1721213596&tool=RSC

EOG RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/07/16 08:04:41

Price

120.66 EUR

Difference (] 2.39% (2.82)
General attributes
ISIN US26875P1012
Symbol EOG
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 69,954 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 120.22 EUR
Ask (Ask size) 121.42 EUR
Open 120.66 EUR
High 120.66 EUR
Low 120.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 117.84 EUR
VWAP 117.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +11.33% +8.41% +77.10%
Perf (abs.) +11.99 +9.14 +51.30
Beta 0.44 0.46 0.74
Volatility 16.83 20.17 31.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 116.58 EUR (3
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 114.16 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 116.25 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 115.28 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 113.00 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 11:00 121.04 EUR

Exchange 16

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 121.70 EUR
15

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:03 120.66 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 132.65 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

469.09

127.74 EUR (2024/04/12

100.90 EUR (2024/01/22

128.30 EUR (2023/10/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
100.90 EUR (2024/01/22)

Number of
trades

1

47,986
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9479168
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319102750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33542429
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261605

EOG RESOURCES INC.

CESKAS
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

08:04

15:30

09:07

12:31

12:12

120.66 EUR

129.35 USD

120.10 EUR

120.22 EUR

121.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805509
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805509
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15752

EOG RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EOG Resources, Inc. engages in the exploration, development, production and marketing of
crude oil and natural gas. It operates through the United States, Trinidad, and Other

65&“9 resolrces International geographical segments. The Other International segment includes China and

Canada operations. The company was founded in 1985 and is headquartered in Houston,
TX.

Contact Details
EOG RESOURCES INC.

1111 Bagby Street, Sky Lobby 2 -
77002-2551 Houston

Telefon: +1-713-651-7000
Fax: +1-713-651-6995

Members of Management Board

Charles Crisp  Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of
Gaut Directors

Donald Textor Member of Board of

E-mail: - Directors
Janet Clark Member of Board of
PDF Downloads DI
Julie Member of Board of
Company report: EOG RESOURCES & Robertson Directors
INC.
Lynn Dugle Member of Board of
Directors
Michael Kerr Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Daniels Member of Board of
Directors
Ezra Yacob Chairman of Managing
Board
Ann Janssen Member of Executive
Committee
Billy Helms Member of Executive
Committee
Jeff Leitzell Member of Executive
Committee
Michael Member of Executive
Donaldson Committee
Sandeep Member of Executive
Bhakhri Committee
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